with
Merit Maestro®
Microcatheter
True Form™
Reshapable Guide Wire
PUSHABILITY.
TRACKABILITY.
FLEXIBILITY.

(0.46 mm)
0.76 180
ORDERING INFORMATION MAESTRO WITH TRUE FORM
703970101/B  ID 071817
Before using, refer to Instructions for Use for indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions and directions for use.
Packaged 1 unit per box.
1. Data on file.
Merit Maestro®
Microcatheter
RESHAPABLE TIP
•	 Retains shape during procedures
•	� May be shaped and reshaped multiple
times for vessel cannulation1
True Form™
Reshapable Guide Wire
with
Product Number OD Length (cm) Tip Shape Distal Taper (cm) Shapeable Tip (cm) Distal Coil Length (cm) Tip Load (g)
TF14145S 0.014” 145 Straight 36 2 5 3.3
TF14165S 0.014” 165 Straight 36 2 5 3.3
TF14180S 0.014” 180 Straight 36 2 5 3.3
TF14180A 0.014” 180 Angled 36 2 5 3.3
“The ability of the True Form Guide Wire to be shaped multiple
times and keep its shape allows me to use the same guide wire,
decreasing the need to use additional guide wires.”1
Dr. Shinichi Hori MD, PhD.